2020 NINJA® ZX"-10R ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Brake Piping

430958
% 43095C

Ref .Front
Master
Cylinder———fggg
921548———é{

92154A

49091 —o F2262

49091

92154A F——92015

Ref .Fuel
i Tank
49091 ——
43095A
92015 Ref.Fuel Tank
110568
®—
Ref .Ch i 130D 130C
ef .Chassis
EIectLicoI 11056A 92027
Equipment //lb
fﬁ———92075A

@%;4*130C
%92027

l G——92075h
11056
)
& 1308
1
Ref .Chassis — ] 92015

Electrical
Equipment

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2020 NINJA® ZX"-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,ABS UNIT,MAIN (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,ABS UNIT,SUB (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,FRM HEAD (Ref # 11056C)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X18 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X8 (Ref # 130D)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130E)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130F)

COVER,ABS UNIT (Ref # 14093)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,BOSCH,9.1MP (Ref # 16082)
HOSE-BRAKE,ABS UNIT-FRM HEAD (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE,FRM HEAD-ABS UNIT (Ref # 43095A)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR M/CYL.-FRM HEAD (Ref # 43095B)
HOSE-BRAKE,FRM HEAD-FR CAL. (Ref # 43095C)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BAND,L=148 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 92154B)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER

11056-0325
11056-0326
11056-0327
11056-7726
130BA0518
130BA0610
130BA0616
130BA0625
130BB0608
130CA0612
130CB0625
14093-0434
16082-0757
43095-0917
43095-0919
43095-0923
43095-0924
49091-0001
92015-1757
92027-1651
92071-1143
92072-3768
92075-1011
92075-277
92154-0209
92154-1554
92154-1836
92171-0782
92173-0786

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N (22 W N W =R A a Ww Doy m A maaa a N "2 W A a N A aaia



