

2020 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS

PARTS LIST

Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,ABS UNIT,MAIN (Ref # 11056)	11056-0325	1
BRACKET,ABS UNIT,SUB (Ref # 11056A)	11056-0326	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11056B)	11056-0327	1
BRACKET,FRM HEAD (Ref # 11056C)	11056-7726	1
BOLT-FLANGED,5X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0518	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0616	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130C)	130BA0625	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X8 (Ref # 130D)	130BB0608	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130E)	130CA0612	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130F)	130CB0625	1
COVER,ABS UNIT (Ref # 14093)	14093-0434	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS,BOSCH,9.1MP (Ref # 16082)	16082-0757	1
HOSE-BRAKE,ABS UNIT-FRM HEAD (Ref # 43095)	43095-0917	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FRM HEAD-ABS UNIT (Ref # 43095A)	43095-0919	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR M/CYL.-FRM HEAD (Ref # 43095B)	43095-0923	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FRM HEAD-FR CAL. (Ref # 43095C)	43095-0924	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	6
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1651	3
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1143	1
BAND,L=148 (Ref # 92072)	92072-3768	1
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1011	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-277	3
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	2
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1554	3
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1836	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0782	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0786	2